
www.world.corally.com www.support.corally.com www.dealers.corally.com

FH M4x16FH M4x16
C-3002-40-16C-3002-40-16

FH M3x10 FH M3x10 
C-3002-30-10C-3002-30-10

BH M3x10 BH M3x10 
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

M3 washerM3 washer
C-3211-30-5C-3211-30-5

(1)(1)

(1)(1)

(2)(2)

(2)(2)

(2)(2)

(2)(2)

(2)(2)

(1)(1)

(1)(1)

(1)(1)

(1)(1)

(1)(1)

(1)(1)

(1)(1)

(1)(1)

C-00180-997 (set)C-00180-997 (set)

C-00180-997 (set)C-00180-997 (set)

C-52022C-52022

BH M3x8BH M3x8
C-3003-30-08C-3003-30-08

BH M3x10BH M3x10
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10 BH M3x18BH M3x18

C-3003-30-18C-3003-30-18

M3 LocknutM3 Locknut
C-3101-30-6C-3101-30-6

C-00180-1020C-00180-1020C-00180-171C-00180-171

C-00180-372C-00180-372
C-00180-149C-00180-149

BH M3x10BH M3x10
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

M4 LocknutM4 Locknut
C-3101-40-6C-3101-40-6

Unplug and remove receiver.

Carefully route the wires outside 
the radio box.

Carefully route 
the wires outside 
the radio box.

STEP 4STEP 3

STEP 2STEP 1

- 2.0 Hex Driver

- 2.5 Nutdriver

- Shock Pliers

Required Tools:

SERVO/RECEIVER BOX


